European Head Of�ce
Unit 1 Exchange Court • Cottingham Road, NN17 1TY • United Kingdom   +44 (0)1536 444978
Southern European Sales Of�ce
1 Quai Gabriel Péri • 94340 Joinville-Le-Pont • France   +33 (0)1 48 89 84 68
© TCP EMEA, 2013
Key Features: Cap available in:Certi!cation:
E27 B22
LED Mini Globe
kWh/1000h
A++
A+
A
B
C
D
E
A+
LED PROFESSIONAL RANGE MINI GLOBE
Lasts for 25, 000 hours
High lumen Output
2700K − CRI > 82
Instant start
Non-dimmable
Order code Description Watts
(energy
used)
Cap type Lumens
(light
output)
Life
(hours)
Beam angle
(degrees)
Colour
(K)
Length
(mm)
Max Diameter
(mm)
Outer box Box
LED Mini Globe
120LMG5B22COA27KV5 LED Mini Globe 5W B22 Coated 2700K 330lm
1PK
5 B22 330  25,000   -  2,700   84 42 4 X
120LMG5E14COA27KV5 LED Mini Globe 5W E14 Coated 2700K 330lm
1PK
5 E14 330  25,000   -  2,700   84 42 4 X
120LMG5E27COA27KV5 LED Mini Globe 5W E27 Coated 2700K 330lm
1PK
5 E27 330  25,000   -  2,700   84 42 4 X
120LMG6E27COA27KV5 LED Standard Mini Globe 6W  E27 Coated
470lm  Non-dim 2700K
6 E27 470  25,000   -  2,700   87 41 4 X
120LMG6E14COA27KV5 LED Standard Mini Globe 6W  E14 Coated 470lm
Non-dim 2700K
6 E14 470  25,000   -  2,700   87 41 4 X
E14